TRUST DEED—Short For ORMAENg. N8I
{Ins. and Receivear) N . . war Wom HLLIANA FINANCIAL, INC. [312) 306-0000
e sk ]

5903782
THIS INDENTURE, made this day of .. January 1989

ROBERT MARSHALL

+

between

ofthe .. _VYillage o Burr Ridge = Countyof . G0k

and State of Tllinois - -, Mortgagor,

and __. ... COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN, A Natlonal Banking Corporation

of the City . of . Berwyn . County of . ook

and State of Illinois , us Trustee,

WITNESSETH THAT WHEREAS, the svid. ... Robert Marshall, i1« T
installment

e Justly indebted upon . . OUE _ principal hote . in

the sum of . _Foiey thousand and no/100ths ($40,000.00) --—- p Pt Daojlurs, due
together withi/loterest on the principal balance from time to tlime unpaid at the
inltlal rate oi 43.00 percent per annum and at a varying rate per annum thereafter
equal to 2-1/2 paccentage points over the Prime Lending Rate of the Lender as set
from time to time al the diseretion of the Lender. Changes in the Interest rate
wlll be effective on tam date of any change in the Lender's Prime Lending Rate
and will be sublect to/rhe Limitations, 1f any, set forth inm the varlable vate
paragraph of the disclosure sectilon above, which 1s iIncorporated hereln by
reference, IN NO EVENTDURING THE TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT WILL TUE INTEREST

RATE EXCELD 30.00%.
‘This note is payable in monthly installments of priacipal and interest commencing
February 26, 1989, and on the wara day of each month thereafter untll this note is
\KIREK HEOrR ot AR ne HEC R XK X PRICOCIE LMD AN Ry e X
paid 1in full, in the amount of $1,075.45 each, except that the final installment shall
not exceed the amount of all unpaild {cincipal and acecrued interest. Interest shall
be computed on the basls of a 360 day yeww and charged for the actual number of days
elapsed. Undersigned agrees to pay reajonuble attorneys' feces, cosats and e¢xpenses
incurred by Lender in the collection and enrprecement of this Note.

HOWEVER, TF ALL OR ANY PART OF THE PROPERTY /18, SOLD OR TRANSFERRED WITHOUT LENDER'S
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT, LENDER MAY DECLARE THE NNUTRE LOAN BALANCE TO BE IMMEDTATELY
DUE AND PAYARLE AND AFTER 30 DAYS BORROWERS CAN/PLCOME LIABLE FOR EXPHENSES OF FORE-
CLOSURE INCLUDING COURT COSTS AND REASONABLE ATTOINEY'S FEES.

all of said notes bearing even date herewith und being payuble to the order f

Commercial National Bank of Berwyn =

at the office of oo Gommercial Matlanal Bank of Worwyn
of such other place as the legal holder thereof may in writing uppoint, in fawful mangy of the United States,  and
SR Areret AT R e RFP ST BERCACTARET SAAKEE OF 5% OF ANY MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

NOT RECEIVED BY THE NOTE HOLDER WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER THE TNSTALILNENT TS DUL
sach of sid principal notes i identificd by the certificate of the trustee appearing thercon

NOW, THEREFORE, the Mortgagor, for the better securing of the said indebledness as by ¢he shid note evi-
denced, and the performance of the covenunts and sgreements herein contained an the Martgagoe s riar to be per-
formed, and also in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR in hand paid, does CONVEY AND WARRANT
unto the said trustee and the trustee's successors in trust, the following described real estale situnte in the

County of ____......Cook e 000 Stnrte of . JAllioods g0 wil

Lot 36 1u A. E. Fosaier & Co.'s Woodvicw Estates in the Northwest t/4 of Section 18,
Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Merddian, in Cook County,

Illinoils.

Permanent R.E. Tax 1.D. No. 18-18-104-010

e, PR

. f“\‘

,
Lo |- B v \
Ve [T SR AR J AN )

THIS T8 NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY




c2
Y
s -

k!

Q-

o

5

: UNOFFIC ‘ PY
gy ¢ N N N
: = =
" S =
4 ™B = = - o [ g =
385 ° o 3 il - 5 > e
Rl 8 o =] j=] Q ] m —

g =% =% ! =] pese I 2 by
Hon ) < - B s Iad )
oo [} g = — — E

o - 1] o = £ =
= £ 5 = = D =]
A= = 0 B B ~ ~ N
oot [ =3 = [ rr 9’.« ©
o k- =] A = = (.
= = O o Zj o o] = w8 B
Q =] =¥ =4 o] o o =
~ o B N uQ @ — =%
5 . 2 2 o x O
& B e 3 |B 5 e

: B o g @

= o = =

=] [=] w3

: Sk

4 .

) 3

R
PICSTTROG. FDY o S dxg uossiuwoey
{

2118nd Apio 1 06 ¢TI T STHIENT NOITSININED AW

[P o S (N e Y & SICHINT ZC 34vLS 21/ANd (HYLIN
>z 7L 4 oVIvZ WIN
' - - » TYES TYIOIIIO eiyiees sseiaw)

“EB gl T TTURTRAWRLT T T30 Avp T T GE T T ST (RS [RLIZION PUE puEy AWSIpUN LaaiD

‘peaisawoy Jo 1ydrr ayy Jo Jaaiem
pun asealas a1 Fuipnjaul tyiiog 195 vialay) sasodind pue sasn ay) 10] 108 AIRIUNI0A pUB 53] TETITT T SR usnnsu

PIES 33 PAIAMPP puR pajas Cpaudls T 7T oyl padpomowat purn vosiad w £ep siyl Jw aiojag paseedde
! ! ay

qualungser Suiedaio) ayr 01 paguosqns 7 T oWty asoya TTuosiad awes L 3q 01 A o) umouy AjTeuosiad

TURT TTIEUBAE] 34240y Wy ALLLHED AGTHIH O 'piessiof aimg

ayl w ‘fiunod ples 1o) pue uy atiqid KJE}ON L S T oulez oty ‘1
Nood 40 ALNNDOD

oo i ! e, ! :-S 13
i NORE L CE | 2 STOuTTTT 40 a1vis




Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenanees thercunto belonging and the rents, issues and
profits thereof and all gas and electric fixtures, engines, boilers, furnaces, ranges, heating, nir-conditioning and lifting
apparatus and all fixtures now in or that shall herenfter be pinced in any building now or hereafter standing on said
land, and all the estate, right, title and interest of the Mortgagor of, in and to said land, hereby expressly relensing
and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestend Exemption Laws of the State of Ilinois: TO HAVIE
AND TO HOLD the same unlo the said trustee and the trustee's suceessors in trust, FOREVER, for the uses and
purposes, and upon the trusts herein sct forth.

And the Mortgagor does covenaut und agree as follows: “Fo pay said indebtedness and the interest thereon as
herein and in said notes provided; to pay all taxes amd pssessments levied on said premises as and when the same shall
become due and payable and to keep all buildings at any time situated on said premises in good repair and to suffer
no lien of mechanics or material men, or other claim, to attach to said premises; to pay all water txes thercon as and
when the snme shall become due and payable and neither to do, nor siffer to be done, anything whereby the security
hereby effected or intended sa to be shall be weakened, diminished or impaired; o keep all buildings which may st
any timie be situated upon said premises insured in a company or companies te be approved by the trusice and the
trustec's succeraus in trust, or the kegal hokler of suid note or notes, against foss ar damage by tire for the full insur-
able value of suci buildings for an amount not less than the amount of the indebiedness secured hereby and o cause
such insurance polisies, with the usual mortgnge clouse attached or other suflicient endorsement, o be deposited with
trustee as additionelsesurity hereunder and upon fiilure to so secure and deposit such insurance policies, said trustee
or the trustee’s suecessors in trust, or the legal holder of the note ar notes, is hereby authdrized to procure the same,
and all maoneys which niay be advanced by snid trustee or the trustee’s suecessors in trust, or by the legal holder of
sald note or nofes, or any 2t tiem, for the aforesnid purposes, or any af them, or to remove encumbrances upon
said premises or in any manner/protect the title or estate herchy conveyed, or expended in or about any suit or pro-
ceedings in relation thereto, inciuding attorneys’ fees, shall with interest thereon at seven per cent per annum, become
so much additional indebtedness gecvred herehy; but nothing herein contained shall render it obligitory upon said
trustee or the trustee’s successars iy t7ust, of the fegal holder of said note or notes, o so advance or pay any such
sums as aforesaid,

In the cvent of a breach of any of thesafaresaid covenants or agreements, or in case of default in payment of any
note or notes secured hereby, or in case of def=ain the payment of one of the instalfments of interest thereon, and
such default shall cominue for thirty (30) days afzes such installment becomes due and payable, then at the election
of the holder of said nole or notes or any of thend, the saisd principal sim together with the seeried interest thercon
shall a1 ence become due and payable) such clection bringymade at any time after the expiration of said thirty (30)
days without notice, and thercupon the tegal holder o said_indebtedness, ur any part thereol, or said trustee or the
trustee’s suecessors in trust, shall have the right bnamediady o ferectose this trust deed and dpon e filing of o com-
plaint for that purpese, the court in which such camplaint 15 Siedd, may at once and without notice appoint a receiver
to take possession or charge of said premises free and clear of 0l homestead rights or interests, with power to collect
the rents, issues and profits thereof, during the pendeney of such fevediosure suit and until the Ume 1o redeem the same
from any sale made under any decree fareclosing this erust decd /shall expire, amd in case proceedings shall be
instituted for the foreclosure of this trust deed, all expenses and Gisbursements paid or incurred in behalf of the
plaintifT, including reasonable attorneys' fees, oullays for docuimentary evidence, stenographers” charges, costs of
procuring a complete absiract of title, showing the whole titde to said premists. embracing such foreclosure decree,
shafl be paid by the said Mortgagor, and such fees, expenses and disbursemerntshall be so much additionul indebted-
ness secured hereby and shall be included in any decree entered in such proceedmss for the Toreciosure of this trust
deed, and such proceedings shall not be dismissed or o release hereof given until i such fees, expenses and disburse-
ments and all the cost of such proceedings have been paid and out of the proceeds of Gny sale of said premises that
may be made under such decree of foreclosure of this trust decd, there shall be paid, First-All the cost of such suit,
including advertising, sale asd conveyanee, atterneys’, stenographers' and trustees’ fees, alinlay’ for documentary evi-
denee and costs of such abstract and exnmination of title, Second: All moneys advanced by e fiuntee or the trustee's
successors in trust or the tegat holder of said note or notes, or uny of them for any other purpssesauthorized in this
trust deed, with interest on such advinees ot seven per cent per annum, Third: All the acerued intdredt remaining un-
paid on the indebtedness hiereby secured. Fourth: All of said principal sum remaining unpaid. The/ovierplus of the
proceeds of sale shall then be paid 10 the Mortgagor or to his legal representatives or assigns on reasonable request.

In case of the default of the payment of the indebedness secured heeeby or the breach of any of the covenints
and agreements entered into on the Mortgagor's part, the Mortgagor hereby wiives all right to the possession,
income and rents of said premises, and it thereupon shall be lawful for the trustee or the (rustee's suceessors in
trust, 1o enter inte and upon and fake possession of said premises and to let the same and receive and collect
all rents, issucs and profits thereof.

AND THE Morigagor further agrees that in case of o (areclosure deeree and side of said premises (hereunder,
all policies of insurance provided for herein may be rewritten or otherwise changed sa that the interest of the owner
of the certificate of sale, under such foreclosure, shall be protected to the same extent and in like manoer as the interest
of the legal holder of the note or notes herein described is protected by such pulicies,

Upon full payment of the indebledness aforesnid and the performance of the covenants aod agreements here-
inbefore made by the Mortgagor, a reconveyance of said premises shall be mude by the said trustee, or the trustee's
successors in trust ta the Martgagor upon receiving reasanable charge therefor, and in case of the death, resignation,

>

-}
&L
[a]
vt




T3 :|_.;gu uEoT TRTOAMumo) Tusnp TR Dua T van

"ON UONTOYHUAP] 12PUN IlmMAIAY PIYNUIP]

USDq JARY PIIFP 1SN} UM S3 U] POUCHUSLL S2}OU 10 20U dY [

(TvHS)

(1vis)

C1vas)r—

Tleusde 3204

(‘1v3S) /7‘“/“/‘//?«:(’ £ ‘;b(:aj %

Aaizm aaoqe 181y Juak puw Kep Yy soSeduo syl jo T[ERs puT TTpUBY i SSANLIM

suffisse pue ssanmuasazdar s}
19410 10 siojensiunupe ‘siomaaxs ‘siay s Jodedisow uvodn Jupulq og pue 01 pusixs jeys wiaaay lodeFuop o
JO sjuswadISe puv SHIBUIAGD Y1 [jB PUR 9[US JC IJEIYMLIT pms Jo 2o Jossayy wed Aup IO 'ssaupsigapul 10 ‘sajou
1O 9)0U [HES JO SIOUMD IO ISUMO ‘siaploy 10 1apioy [e32] Sl Spnoul [[eys ulalay ol psusjal Joapioy 1odaT,,

"BISNA pies
up paisaa Aqoaoy st ose Aydopne pog lamod oy)] Yum ‘Ooial 1snd Ul TTiossspons spew pum payatodde Aqasoy

“on mouBaAnsul 27311 O0323FYD ualy) 'oydray} papnua uosiad Aue Aq posmbsi aq AN Japunziat] uonom

£Lue uaym ‘oesnn pIEs jo 10E af Alpgedt o Jo ‘Ljuno) o000 pius W01} [BAOLIAI 10




